
Pos.Pos.Pos.Pos.
1111
2222
3333
4444
5555
6666
7777
8888
9999

10101010
11111111
12121212
13131313
14141414
15151515
16161616
17171717
18181818
19191919
20202020
21212121
22222222
23232323

名 前名 前名 前名 前
中野 隆 治中野 隆 治中野 隆 治中野 隆 治
和久井 智則和久井 智則和久井 智則和久井 智則
富田 勲富田 勲富田 勲富田 勲
小澤 治彦小澤 治彦小澤 治彦小澤 治彦
伊田 博之伊田 博之伊田 博之伊田 博之
須藤 幸 弘須藤 幸 弘須藤 幸 弘須藤 幸 弘
伊場 真彦伊場 真彦伊場 真彦伊場 真彦
染谷 幸 男染谷 幸 男染谷 幸 男染谷 幸 男
藤平  充弘藤平  充弘藤平  充弘藤平  充弘
山 越 勇山 越 勇山 越 勇山 越 勇
芝  昌 寿芝  昌 寿芝  昌 寿芝  昌 寿
若竹 伸哉若竹 伸哉若竹 伸哉若竹 伸哉
日向野 光博日向野 光博日向野 光博日向野 光博
大畑 陽介大畑 陽介大畑 陽介大畑 陽介
板 垣 昭 則板 垣 昭 則板 垣 昭 則板 垣 昭 則
大島 基弘大島 基弘大島 基弘大島 基弘
遠藤 秀 則遠藤 秀 則遠藤 秀 則遠藤 秀 則
高澤 信 弘高澤 信 弘高澤 信 弘高澤 信 弘
持丸  吉男持丸  吉男持丸  吉男持丸  吉男
池田 将士池田 将士池田 将士池田 将士
大宮 毅大宮 毅大宮 毅大宮 毅
竹内 真琴竹内 真琴竹内 真琴竹内 真琴
高瀬 俊也高瀬 俊也高瀬 俊也高瀬 俊也

MaxMaxMaxMax....周回数周回数周回数周回数
8888
8888
8888
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
7777
5555
4444

Total TimeTotal TimeTotal TimeTotal Time
5:40.9235:40.9235:40.9235:40.923
5:41.7085:41.7085:41.7085:41.708
5:42.0955:42.0955:42.0955:42.095
5:00.8915:00.8915:00.8915:00.891
5:01.6665:01.6665:01.6665:01.666
5:02.4215:02.4215:02.4215:02.421
5:04.2005:04.2005:04.2005:04.200
5:04.6335:04.6335:04.6335:04.633
5:06.7735:06.7735:06.7735:06.773
5:07.9385:07.9385:07.9385:07.938
5:09.0605:09.0605:09.0605:09.060
5:09.2005:09.2005:09.2005:09.200
5:09.6015:09.6015:09.6015:09.601
5:11.6565:11.6565:11.6565:11.656
5:14.1435:14.1435:14.1435:14.143
5:15.8745:15.8745:15.8745:15.874
5:18.1975:18.1975:18.1975:18.197
5:18.6435:18.6435:18.6435:18.643
5:19.0115:19.0115:19.0115:19.011
5:25.3825:25.3825:25.3825:25.382
5:39.7775:39.7775:39.7775:39.777
3:59.4273:59.4273:59.4273:59.427
3:23.4933:23.4933:23.4933:23.493

レ ー スレ ー スレ ー スレ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333
ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  ラ ウ ン ド  3333

総合総合総合総合 ベス トベス トベス トベス ト
41.64941.64941.64941.649
41.49841.49841.49841.498
40.11440.11440.11440.114
42.19142.19142.19142.191
41.96941.96941.96941.969
41.91441.91441.91441.914
42.81042.81042.81042.810
42.05942.05942.05942.059
42.31142.31142.31142.311
42.41542.41542.41542.415
42.11742.11742.11742.117
42.58942.58942.58942.589
42.65742.65742.65742.657
43.45843.45843.45843.458
42.85342.85342.85342.853
43.51943.51943.51943.519
43.50543.50543.50543.505
43.90243.90243.90243.902
43.75143.75143.75143.751
42.34542.34542.34542.345
45.47545.47545.47545.475
43.88143.88143.88143.881
47.03647.03647.03647.036

モ デルモ デルモ デルモ デル
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
KYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHOKYOSHO
MUGENMUGENMUGENMUGEN
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